
3:30pm

4,00Pm

4:Oopm

4,00Pm

4,00pm

4:Oopm

4:Oopm

4:Oopm

How To Write a Memoir

Single & Solo Travelers Meet

Walk-ln Acupuncture Clinic

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot
Drawing

Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts

50°/o0ffHappyHour

Pure Form Pilates $20

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar

4:3opm    i  Team Trivia challenge

4:30pm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:30Pm

6:50pm

7:Oopm

7:Oopm

7,30pm

8:Oc)pin

8:Oopm

8,15pm

8:30pm

8;50pm

9:Oopm

9:50pm

9:50pm

lo,15Pm

lo:45pm

ll:Oopm

"50Pm

Friends of Bill W.  Meet

Sip & Savor:

Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening  Stretch

KMO Costume Jewelry Collection

Showcase

Tagua Costume Jewelry Collection

Showcase

Footprint & Posture Analysis

Book Club  Meet

On Music Walk! Bri.tish /nvasion

PFUDE  Meetup

On  Mainstage:

Singer &  Pianist Vicky O'Keefe

On  Music Walk: The  Brl-ti.sh /sles

Design Your Own  Keepsake Tin  Box

On Music Walk: Comi-ng to Ameri.ca

On Mus`ic \Nalk.. The Best of 8.8. King's

All-Stars

Diamond  Birthstone Event

Today's Trivia:  Music

On  Mainstage:

Singer & Pianist Vicky O'Keefe

On Mus.ic Walk.. The Best of 8.8. King's

All-Stars

On Music Walk: A/I Requests

On Mus.ic Walk.. TI\e Best of 8.a. King's

All-Stars

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot
Drawing

Dance to the Hits

Screening Room, 3

Gallery  Bar, 2

Greenhouse Spa, 9

Casino, 2

Photo Gallery, 5

Ocean Bar, 3

Crow's Nest, lo

Fitness Center, 9

Pinnac.Ie  Bar,  2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Stuyvesant Room, 3

Explorer's Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 5

The Shops, 3

Fitness Center, 9

Encounters  Room,1o

Billboard Onboard, 2

Gallery  Bar,  2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

8.  a. King's  Blues Club, 2

The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

a.  8.  King's Blues Club, 2

Bjllboard  Onboard, 2

8.  8.  King's Blues Club, 2

Casino, 2

8.  8.  King's  Blues Club, 2

Laundry Service

ln order to permit our Laundry Attendants to process your final laundry



TIME           ACTIVITY LOCATION

7:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:30am

9:Ooam

9:00am

9:30am

9:50am

lo:Ooam

lo:00am

lo:Ooam

lo:Ooam

lo:30am

lo:30am

lo:30am

lo:3oam

lo:50am

11:Ooam

'l:Ooam

Sunrise Stretch

Mass is Celebrated

Crosswords & Number Puzzles

Total  Body Conditioning

Interdenominational  Bible Study

Tai Chi with  Instructor  Diana

Tour de Cycle $20

Beginner  Briclge continues

Early  Bird  Diamond  Dash

King Neptune Ceremony

10  Minute  Facelift

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Pure Form Yoga $20

Sit,  Knit, Needlework &  More

Intermediate  Bridge

Meet for a Game of Basketball

Swiss Timepiece Featuring  Philip Stein

Watch Showcase Featuring  Bulova

Eat More To Weigh Less

Design Your Own Coffee Mugs

1l:ooam    I  Photo Opportunity until 2:Oopm

11:ooam

12:Oopm

l:Oopm

1:Oopm

1:Oopm

1:30pm

I:30Pm

2,00Pm

2:Oopm

2:Oopm

2:00pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:50pm

3:Oopm

5:C)Opm

3:Oopm

Zultanite Trunk Show Seminar

Art Studio: Coloring

Meet for a Game of Hah Jongg

A Game of Yahtzee!

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Permission to Dance:

Learn the  Latest Line  Dances

Duplicate Bridge

Guest Speaker Jim: Orion

Meet the Artists of Lincoln Center Stage

Sit &  Be Fit with  Instructor Diana

Improve Your Posture

On Music Walk: Peel.ta/: DyoFdk

Creative Writing

A Game of Pickleball

$2,200 Jackpot Bingo

Afternoon Tea is Served

Complimentary Walk-in  Medi-Spa Clinic

Lido  Poolside, 9

Hudson  Room, 3

Crow's Nest, lo

Fitness Center, 9

Screening Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 3

Fitness Center, 9

Hudson  Room, 5

The Shops, 3

Lido  Poolside, 9

Encounters  Room,1o

Casino, 2

Fitness Center, 9

Ocean  Bar, 3

Hudson Room, 3

Sports Court,11

The Shops. 5

The Shops, 5

Fitness Center, 9

Photo Gallery, 3

Lido  Poolside, 9

Half Moon  Room, 5

Screening  Room, 3

Stuyvesant Room, 5

Screening Room, 3

Casino, 2

a.8.  King's  Blues Club, 2

Hudson Room, 5

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

8.  8.  King's  Blues  Club,  2

Fitness Center, 9

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Screening  Room, 5

Sports Court, 11

Billboard Onboard, 2

Dining  Room, 3

Greenhouse Spa, 9
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4:Oopm
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4:30pm

4:30pm

5:Oopm

5:00pm
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5:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:Oopm

7,30pm

8:Oopm

8:Oopm

8:,5pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

9:Oopm

9:30pm

9:50Pm

lo:15pm

lo:45Pm

11:Oopm

11,30Pm

How To Write a Memoir

Single & Solo Travelers Meet

Walk-ln Acupuncture Clinic

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot
Drawing

Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts

50°/ooffHappyHour

Pure Form Pilates $20

Martini  Hour at the Pinnacle Bar

Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W.  Meet

Sip & Savor,

Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening Stretch

KMO Costume Jewelry Collection

Showcase

Tagua Costume Jewelry Collection

Showcase

Footprint & Posture Analysis

Book Club  Meet

On Music Walk: Bri.tl.sh /nvasl.on

PRIDE  Meetup

On  Mainstage:

Singer &  Pianist Vicky O'Keefe

On  Music Walk:  The  Bri.ti.sh /s/es

Design Your Own  Keepsake Tin  Box

I  On  Music Walk: Comi.ng to Ameri.ca

j  On Music Walk: 7-he Best o/ 8.8. K(.ng's

I  A''-Sfa,s

Diamond  Birthstone  Event

Today's Trivia:  Music

On  Mainstage:

Singer & Pianist Vicky O'Keefe

On Music Walk: The Best o/ a.8. King's

All-Stars

On Music Walk: Al/ flequests

On Music Walk: The Best oJ 8.a. King's

All-Stcirs

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot
Drawing

Dance to the Hits

Screening Room, 3

Gallery  Bar, 2

Greenhouse Spa, 9

Casino, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Ocean Bar, 3

Crow's Nest,1o

Fitness Center, 9

Pinnacle Bar, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Stuyvesant Room, 5

Explorer's  Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 3

The Shops, 5

Fitness Center, 9

Encounters Room, 1o

Billboard Onboard, 2

Gallery  Bar,  2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

a. 8. King's Blues Club, 2

The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

a.  a.  King's  Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

8.  8.  King's Blues Club. 2

Casino, 2

8.  8.  King's Blues Club, 2

Laundry Service

ln order to permit our Loundry Attendants to process your final laundry


